MENU BISTROT

ANTIPASTI - STARTERS

© Polpettine di melanzane® con hummus
Eggplant Balls* with Hummus

Box di mini-fritti*
Mini Fried Snacks Box*

Bocconcini di pollo*
Chicken nuggets*®

Tagliere di salumi con bruschette miste (x 2 persone)
Charcuterie board with mixed bruschetta (x 2 persons)

PIATTI PRINCIPALI - MAIN COURSES

© Pinsaromana
Roman Pinsa

Insalata mista
Mixed salad

©® Cous cous di verdure
Vegetable Cous Cous

Parmigiana di melanzane
Eggplant Parmigiana

Lasagna alla bolognese
Lasagna with tomato sauce and meat

© Caprese pomodoro e mozzarella
Caprese Salad (Tomato & Mozzarella cheese)

Polpettine al sugo con piselli*
Meatballs with tomato sauce and peas®

POKE BOWL

© Poke di verdure
Poke with vegetable

Poke di pesce
Poke with fish

Poke di pollo
Poke with chicken

€12.00

€10.00

€10.00

€22.00

€12.00

€12.00

€12.00

€12.00

€15.00

€12.00

€15.00

€14.00

€15.00

€14.00



HAMBURGER & TOAST

Toast prosciutto e formaggio
Toast with ham and cheese

Hamburger con patatine fritte®
Hamburger with french fries*

© Hamburger veggie con patatine fritte®
Veggie hamburger with french fries*

CONTORNI - SIDES

© Verdure grigliate
Grilled vegetables

Patate fritte*
French fries*

DESSERT

Gelato
Ice cream

Dessert del giorno
Dessert

e Gluten free ° Vegetarian

| piatti contrassegnati con (*) sono preparati con materia prima congelata o surgelata all’origine.
Alcuni piatti e alimenti serviti in questo ristorante potrebbero contenere sostanze che provocano
allergie o intolleranze. Se siete allergici od intolleranti ad una o pil sostanze, informateci e vi
indicheremo le preparazioni prive degli specifici allergeni. E' consultabile su richiesta il libro degli

ingredienti

Dishes marked with (*) are prepared with raw materials frozen or deep-frozen at origin. Some
dishes and foods served in this restaurant may contain substances that cause allergies or
intolerances. If you are allergic or intolerant to one or more substances, please inform us and we
will indicate the preparations free of the specific allergens. The book of ingredients is available

on request.

€6.00

€18.00

€16.00

€10.00

€5.00

€7.00

€8.00



